CARNIQUES

Telf. 971 55 02 22

Code Description

Day : 18/11/2022

Code Description

10313
10314
10306

10308
10296

10285
10330
10321
10360
10346
10361
10357
10371

FRESH CHICKEN

FRESH CHICKEN WINGS 10312
FRESH CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 10310
SLICED CHICKEN BREAST 10328
ESPECIAL CHICKEN BREAST, CUT 12308
FRESH BIG CHICKEN EUROPEAN STYLE, E/S 10320
(WITHOUT FEET AND HEAD

BIG CHICKEN, CUT IN 4 PIECES 10297
COUNTRY CHICKEN, CUT 10315
SEMI FRESH HEN 10322
FRESH RABBIT 10366
FRESH BONELESS RABBIT 10364
YOUNG RABBIT U. 10350
FRESH TURKEY BREAST 10375
QUAILS EGGS - DOZEN

FRESH SUCKLING PIG

Code Description

CHICKEN LEGS

SUNYER'S FRESH CHICKEN BREAST
CHICKEN BREAST CUTTED FOR PAELLA BY
HAND

ESPECIAL CHICKEN BREAST, CUT
COUNTRY CHICKEN

CHICKENS WITHOUT BONE
FRESH CHICKEN LEG QUARTER
HEAVY HEN *

FRESH BONELESS RABBIT

RABBIT, CUT IN HALF

GIANT QUAILS 150-170G BOX/8U (U)
EGGS (L) - DOZEN

Code Description

10101
10110

10105
10107
10123

10102

MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 3-6 KG U.
MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG WITHOUT BONE
3-6 KG U.

FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 6-9 KG U.
FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG +13 KG
FRESH SUCKLING PIG 8-10 KG U. FROM SPA.
MAINLAND

FRESH SUCKLING PIG CHITTERLINGS

FRESH PIG

Code Description

10111
10104

10106
10120
10130

30092

MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG, CUT U.
MALLORCA SUCKLING PIG 6-6.9 KG

FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 10-13 KG
SUCKLING PIG 6-7 KG FROM PENINSULA P.
SUCKLING PIG +13 KG, CUT FROM SPA.
MAINLAND

FROZEN SUCKLING PIG CHITTERLINGS

Code Description

20111
20130
20131
20145
20125
20122
20161
20182
20127
20103
20117
20105
20154
20183
20045

20153
20135
20110
20109

PORK KIDNEY

PORK LION WITHOUT CORDON

FRESH LOIN CUT § MM

PORK STEAK

PORK CHOPS LOIN

PORK LOINS CUT

FRESH BACK LOIN RIBS IN SLICES

FRESH BACK LOIN RIBS WHOLE "DUROC"
PORK WHOLE NECK WITH BONE

FRESH PORK LIVER

CUT PORK LIVER, FILLET

FRESH PORK TONGUE

FRESH BELLY PORK SLICES WITH RIND
DUROC PORK FILET "DUROC"

FRESH EXTRA LEG PORK WITH SKIN AND
FOOT

FRESH PORK FILLET

FRESH NECKLESS PORK FILLET

FRESH PORK CHEEK WITH BONE*

FRESH PORK BRAINS U.

21111
20184
20405
20102
20126
20160
21160
20136
20137
21103
20113
20155
20156
20115
20142

20188
20179
20106

PORK KIDNEY

PORK LION WITHOUT CORDON "DUROC"
PORK RINDS

PORK FACE

PORK CHOPS OF NECK

FRESH BACK LOIN RIBS WHOLE
FRESH BACK LOIN RIBS WHOLE
BONELESS PORK NECK

PORK NECK STEAK

FRESH PORK LIVER

PORK LIVER, CUT

FRESH BELLY PORK WITH RIND
FRESH RINDLESS BELLY PORK
MINCED PORK

PORK LEG CUTS

FRESH PORK FILLET "DUROC"
FRESH PORK TESTICLES
FRESH PORK FEET (CUT)
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Page 1 de 6



CARNIQUES

Telf. 971 55 02 22

Day : 18/11/2022

MALLORQUIN PORK/SUKCLING PIG

Code Description

Code Description

10106
20336
20045

10111

10104
10102

FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 10-13 KG
COOKED BLOOD

FRESH EXTRA LEG PORK WITH SKIN AND
FOOT

MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG, CUT U.

MALLORCA SUCKLING PIG 6-6.9 KG
FRESH SUCKLING PIG CHITTERLINGS

FRESH BEEF

Code Description

10107
20337
10101

10110

10105
20104

FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG +13 KG
COOKED BLOOD
MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 3-6 KG U.

MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG WITHOUT BONE
3-6 KG U.

FRESH MAJORCAN SUCKLING PIG 6-9 KG U.
PORK BACKBONE /TAIL

Code Description

20243
20263
20253

20208
20211
20213
21291
21293
20217
20277

20197
20267
20233

CEBON IRISH TENDERLOIN +3 KG

BEEF THIN FLANK

SUNYER'S EXTRA BEEF TIPLESS TOP
SIRLOIN

BEEF CHUCK TENDER, BLADE

BEEF 2nd STEW

BEEF SKIRT WITH BONE (BROTH SLICES)
BEEF TRIPE, FEET AND SNOUT

BEEF LEGS

FRESH BEEF TONGUE

SUNYER'S FRESH EXTRA BEEF CORDLESS
RUMP

BEEF LUNG

BEEF TAIL, CUT

SUNYER'S BEEF TENDERLOIN

21243
21279
20445

20210
20262
20276
21290
21292
20264
20298

20223
20275
20240

SLICED BEEF

Code Description

CEBON IRISH TENDERLOIN
MINCED BEEF THINSKIRT
COW ENTRECOTT

BEEF 1st STEW

FRESH CUT STEAK ARGENTINIAN STYLE
EXTRA BEEF SHOULDER

BEEF TRIPE

BEEF SNOUT

BEEF FLANK STEAK

BEEF CULOTTE

FRESH BEEF TAIL
FRESH EXTRA BEEF EYE OF ROUND
EXTRA FRESH YEARLING TENDERLOIN

Code Description

20285
20269
20254
20220
21117

FRESH BEEF STEAK

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

SUNYER'S LOW SIRLOIN STEAK

CUT BEEF OSSOBUCCO

FRESH BURGER MEAT, MINCED MIXED VP

FRESH LAMB

Code Description

20235
20268
20215
20116
30077

BEEF CHOPS

TIPLESS TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

CUT BEEF LIVER

MINCED BEEF

MINCED BEEF WITHOUT ADDITTIVES

Code Description

20335
20350
20353

20300
20352
20332
20315
20316

FRESH LAMB CHITTERLINGS

FRESH KID - UNIT

SUCKLING LAMB WHOLE CHOPS, CUT
SUNER

FRESH WHOLE LAMB 10-12 KG

FRESH SUCKLING LAMB - UNIT
FRESH LAMB TESTICLES

SUNYER'S FRESH LAMB LEG

SLICES OF LAMB LEG WITH BONE

Code Description

20325
20340
20322

20302
20330
20310
20317

RACK OF LAMB
LAMB TRIPE - UNIT
FRESH LAMB CHOPS, CUT

QUARTERED LAMB CARCASS 10-12 KG
FRESH LAMB NECK

FRESH LAMB SHOULDER

BONELESS LAMB LEG, WITH BONE

Code Description

12308

ESPECIAL CHICKEN BREAST, CUT

20115

MINCED PORK
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CARNIQUES
Telf. 971 55 02 22

Code Description

Day : 18/11/2022

Code Description

20116 MINCED BEEF
20322 FRESH LAMB CHOPS, CUT

21279 MINCED BEEF THINSKIRT
42115 SUNYER'S FRESH SAUSAGE (ATM)

FROZEN CHICKEN

Code Description

Code Description

30312 FROZEN MARINATED WINGS 5KG

30370 FROZEN DUCK BREAST 250-300G

30925 FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS 4KG
30920 FROZEN BREADED BREAST 4KG

30300 FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST SLICES KG

30395 FROZEN SPRING CHICKEN WITH SPICES U.
31330 COUNTRY CHICKEN, CUT

40063 CRISPY CHIKEN STRIPS 5X1 KG

30359 FROZEN TURKEY HEN DRUMSTICKS 5 KG

30329 FROZEN PEKING DUCK 2,40 DUCTH

30307 FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST AVIMOSA, DRY
(UNBRINED) BOX 5KG

30076 MINCED CHICKEN BREAST WITHOUT
ADITIVES

30391 FROZEN GUINEA FOWL 1,100G (KG)

30315 FROZEN CHICKEN BIG LEG QUARTERS
375/400G BOX/5 KG

FROZEN PORK

Code Description

Code Description

31110 FROZEN PORK CHEEK WITH BONE
30601 IBERICO TENDERLOIN PORK FROZEN
30623 FROZEN BLACK PORK LOIN BACK RIBS
30620 FROZEN BLACK PORK FILLET

Code Description

30613 IBERICAN FROZEN RIBS SLICED
30622 FROZEN BLACK PORK LOIN TOP/LEAN
30624 FROZEN BLACK PORK BONE

Code Description

30092 FROZEN SUCKLING PIG CHITTERLINGS

FROZEN BEEF

Code Description

Code Description

30179 BEEF CARPACCIO 20 PORTIONS OF 70g

FROZEN LAMB

Code Description

Code Description

31350 FROZENKID U

Code Description

Code Description

40055 SUNYER'S BIG HAMBURGER 185G BOX/48 U
40091 BLACKANGUS HAMBURGER 200 BOX 2U

40092 REMAGEN BURGUER 250 GR 100%BEEF

30950 CHICKEN SKEWERS 35G BAG/20 BOX/160 U
30955 PORK SKEWERS 60G BOX/80U U

30930 MIX MEATBALL 5KG

30934 MINI HOMEMADE MEATBALLS 800-900 GR

40011 SUNYER'S SMALL HAMBURGER 70G BOX/50
U
40021 SUNYER'S BIG HAMBURGER 100G BOX/40 U

40059 BEEF HAMBURGER 185G BOX/32U KG

40090 BLACKANGUS HAMBURGER 200G BOX 3,20
KG

10347 FRESH OR FROZEN CHICKEN HAMBURGER
U.

30953 TURKEY SKEWERS 50G BAG/20U C/120U U

40140 SUNYER'S SHISH KEBAB KG

30933 MINI HOMEMADE MEATBALLS 4KG

40012 SUNYER'S SMALL HAMBURGER 70G BOX/25
U

40022 SUNYER'S BIG HAMBURGER 100G BOX/25 U

40020 SUNYER'S BIG HAMBURGER 100G BOX/90 U
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CARNIQUES
Telf. 971 55 02 22

Code Description

Day : 18/11/2022

Code Description

40023 SUNYER'S MAXTI HAMBURGER 185G BOX/48
U

Code Description

40045 MIX HAMBURGER 80G KG

Code Description

40100 SUNYER'S BOCKWURST

40106 SUNYER'S BRATWURST VP-3
40115 SUNYER'S FRESH SAUSAGE

40116 SUNYER'S MINI FRESH SAUSAGE
10426 VIENNA SAUSAGE ARGAL PACK/4

Code Description

40101 SUNYER'S BRATWURST VP

40102 SUNYER'S ESPECIAL BRATWURST 160G
42115 SUNYER'S FRESH SAUSAGE (ATM)
10348 CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Code Description

30515 FROZEN CHIPS MCAIN 1 KG
30508 FROZEN CHIPS FRY'N DYP MCCAIN
30512 FROZEN CHIPS CRISPERS MCCAIN 12,50KG

30506 FROZEN CHIPS GOLD STAR 12,50KG
30517 SWEET POTATOES
30505 BRAVA POTATOES MC CAIN *#**

30504 CHIPS SPICY MC CAIN *

30516 FROZEN CHIPS FRY'N DYP MCCAIN

30510 POTATOES CRUNCHY PETALS 4 X 2,5 KG
FROZEN 10 KG

30511 SWEET POTATOES

30503 CHIPS STEAKHOUSE 10/20 (BIG) 12,500 KG

COOKED HAM

Code Description

Code Description

10650 COOKED SHOULDER SQUARE ESPINA
10688 TURKEY BREAST ESPINA

Code Description

10660 SQUARE COLD CUTS ARGAL
10560 NATURAL BACON FONTCANA

Code Description

40110 SUNYER'S BUTIFARRO (MAJORCAN
SAUSAGE)

40120 SUNYERS' HOMEMADE SPICY PORK
SAUSAGE (ROSARIO)

40123 SUNYER'S SPICY PORK SAUSAGE CREOLE

10551 DRY, CURED SAUSAGE - UNIT

40130 SUNYER'S LONG SWEET PORK SAUSAGE
10820 SALAMI-TYPE SAUSAGE TELLO

40136 SUNYER'S SPICY TRADITIONAL PORK
SAUSAGE

40125 SUNYER'S CHISTORRA SAUSAGE

40121 SUNYER'S MINI HOMEMADE SPICY PORK
SAUSAGE

10762 SPICY PORK SAUSAGE

40113 SUNYER'S COLD CUT/TRADITIONAL PORK
SAUSAGE

40131 SUNYER'S LONG SPICY PORK SAUSAGE

40135 SUNYER'S SWEET TRADITIONAL PORK
SAUSAGE

40137 MAJORCAN BLACK PORK TRADITIONAL
SAUSAGE

SPANISH HAM

Code Description

Code Description

10881 CENTRE OF SPANISH HAM

10880 SPANISH SHOULDER WITH BONE VICTOR
GOMEZ

10847 SPANISH HAM WITH BONE GUIJUELO

10850 IBERIAN HAM ACORN 100 o/o

10882 BONELESS SPANISH HAM GUIJUELO
VACUUM-PACKED
10853 SPANISH HAM WITH BONE MANZANERA

10848 ACORN-FED SPANISH HAM WITH BONE
GUIJUELO
10860 CENTRE OF SPANISH HAM

This list cancels the previous ones
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CARNIQUES
Telf. 971 55 02 22

SLICED
Code Description

Day : 18/11/2022

Code Description

11660 SUNYER'S SLICED COLD MEATS VP

11830 SLICES OF SPICY PORK SAUSAGE EXTRA
ESPINA 100 G - UNIT

10910 SLICES OF CHEESE HOCHLAND

11870 SLICED SPANISH HAM 500 G FAR - UNIT

CHEESE
Code Description

11708 SLICES OF HAM, EXTRA
NON-REFRIGERATED ESPINA 100 G - UNIT

11834 SLICES OF SMOKED SALAMI EXTRA ESPINA
100 G - UNIT

11871 SLICED SPANISH HAM 100 G VALENT -
UNIT

Code Description

10930 GRATED CHEESE DALRIT

10915 MAHON CHEESE BINIVENT

10970 MAHON CHEESE CARDONA

10947 PARMESAN CHEESE WEDGE 1 KG*

10928 GOAT CHEESE LOG - UNIT

10907 GRATED MOZZARELLA MIXTURE BAG/2 KG
10950 SPRAY CREAM 500 - UNIT

10953 WHIPPING CREAM ASTURIANA UHT 35%

Code Description

10933 GRATED CHEESE POWDER HOCHLAND 500G
- UNIT

10916 MAHON CHEESE LA PAYESA

10971 MAHON AGED CHEESE CARDONA

10934 PROVOLONE CHEESE 180 GR

10959 GOAT CHEESE LOG - UNIT

30518 BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS 6 X 1000 g

10956 COOKING CREAM ASTURIANA - UNIT

Code Description

11951 MANCHEGO SEMICURED LOS CAMEROS IN
HALF

Code Description

11915 CHEESE BINIVENT IN HALF VP

Code Description

30376 DUCK LIVER B, CUT 800G

Code Description

30495 HALF COOKED BEEF TRIPE, FROZEN AND
CUT BOX/5KG

Code Description

30970 FROZEN STUFFED SQUID 7KG

30936 GYROS 6KG

22101 MALLORQUIN PORK FRIED WITH
VEGETABLES

30917 COD CROQUETTES TRAY 800-900G U

30910 CHICKEN CROQUETTES 4KG

30966 CANNELLONI BOX/100U U

30919 FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS TRAY
800-900 U

30532 BROWN SNAILS BAG/1 KG BOX/ 10 KG
NATIONAL

40095 MEATBALL "FRIKADEL" 110G BOX/45U*

30518 BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS 6 X 1000 g

30914 SPINACH CROQUETTES TRAY 800-900G U
30911 CHICKEN CROQUETTES TRAY 800-900G U
30920 FROZEN BREADED BREAST 4KG

30925 FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS 4KG

PATES / MARGATINE AND LARD / TINS

Code Description

Code Description

11304 TUNA IN OLIVE OIL VACUUM PACKED BAG
- UNIT

10451 COOKED TRIPE (1,7 KG)

10405 LARD TUB 250G - UNIT

11306 TUNA IN OIL BACHI BOX/12 TINS

10445 PATE MUNAR 1/8 U.
11110 PEELED WHOLE TOMATO 4 KG

This list cancels the previous ones
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CARNIQUES
Telf. 971 55 02 22

PATES / MARGATINE AND LARD / TINS
Code Description Code Description

11120 FRIED TOMATO BENIMAR 2.55 KG - UNIT 11165 MUSHROOME. 2.5 KG - UNIT
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